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	                    第8周星期四(第1节)[2024-4-18]

	序号
	地点
	节次
	课程名称
	任课教师
	所属部门
	上课班级
	应到人数
	实到人数
	请假人数
	到课率
	备注

	1
	6-302
	1
	数学
	王玲
	智能汽车学院
	新能源2352
	30
	28
	2
	93.3%
	

	2
	6-301
	1
	物理
	丁玲
	智能汽车学院
	新能源2351
	31
	31
	0
	100%
	

	3
	4-404
	1
	语文
	陈婧
	智能制造学院
	机器人2351
	31
	31
	0
	100%
	

	4
	4-401
	1
	数学
	孙鹰全
	智能制造学院
	互联网2352
	32
	32
	0
	100%
	

	5
	4-303
	1
	语文
	夏蕾
	智能制造学院
	数控2352
	31
	31
	0
	100%
	

	6
	4-304
	1
	数学
	昝青蕊
	智能制造学院
	数控2351
	32
	30
	2
	93.8%
	

	7
	27-109
	1
	英语
	李钧
	智能建造学院
	建工2351
	32
	31
	1
	96.9%
	

	8
	27-111
	1
	语文
	李方
	智能建造学院
	建工2352
	30
	29
	1
	96.7%
	

	9
	27-212
	1
	数学
	张云红
	智能建造学院
	装饰2351
	32
	30
	2
	93.8%
	

	10
	27-214
	1
	语文
	鲁瑾
	智能建造学院
	装饰2352
	32
	32
	0
	100%
	

	11
	27-203
	1
	高职英语
	殷慧妍
	智能建造学院
	装饰2331
	35
	34
	1
	97.1%
	

	12
	27-201
	1
	建筑识图与构造
	何光辉
	智能建造学院
	建工2331
	40
	38
	2
	95%
	

	13
	27-409
	1
	高等数学
	张运英
	智能制造学院
	机器人2331
	40
	38
	2
	95%
	

	14
	27-409
	1
	高等数学
	张运英
	智能制造学院
	互联网2331
	39
	35
	4
	89.7%
	

	15
	27-409
	1
	高等数学
	张运英
	智能制造学院
	数控2331
	39
	34
	5
	87.2%
	



